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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

A+

Result:First Class

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

BANDGAR VAISHNAVI SHYAMRAO SAVITA 65001 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122244 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 043/075 060/100 060
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 016/025 046/075 062/100 062
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100+ 056
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 015/025 041/075 056/100 056
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 020/025 059/075 079/100 079
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 025/035 034/050 068
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.06 Semester Grade: A Total:405/650 Percentage:62.31

Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 017/025 045/075 062/100 062
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 014/025 044/075 058/100 058
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 017/025 053/075 070/100 070
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 019/025 054/075 073/100 073
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 017/025 052/075 069/100 069
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 023/025 040/075 063/100 063
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 012/015 024/035 036/050 072
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 024/035 032/050 064
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 009/015 025/035 034/050 068

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.60 Semester Grade: A Total:497/750 Percentage:66.27

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.33 Final grade: A Grand Total:902/1400 Percentage:64.43

Minimum 50% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 2
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
12/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
CHAUDHART NEMA SANJAY sapEaNA 6002 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122155 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 050/075 070/100 070 A+
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100+ 051 B
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 016/025 041/075 057/100 057 B+
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054 B
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 015/025 051/075 066/100 066 A
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 024/035 033/050 066 A
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064 A
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054 B
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.68 Semester Grade: B+ Total:390/650 Percentage:60.00
Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 014/025 039/075 053/100 053 B
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 015/025 040/075 055/100 055 B+
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 014/025 039/075 053/100 053 B
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 013/025 045/075 058/100 058 B+
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 016/025 050/075 066/100 066 A
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054 B
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 010/015 025/035 035/050 070 A+
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 026/035 034/050 068 A
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062 A
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.49 Semester Grade: B+ Total:439/750 Percentage:58.53
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.59 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:829/1400 Percentage:59.21 Result:Second Class
Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

A+

B+

Result:Second Class

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

CHAVAN DHANASHRI SACHIN SAMRUDDHI 65003 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122364 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 044/075 062/100 062
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100+ 051
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100 055
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 015/025 042/075 057/100 057
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 017/025 055/075 072/100 072
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 019/035 028/050 056
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 023/035 031/050 062
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 008/015 024/035 032/050 064

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.68 Semester Grade: B+ Total:388/650 Percentage:59.69

Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 015/025 041/075 056/100 056
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100+ 051
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 014/025 042/075 056/100 056
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 014/025 038/075 052/100 052
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 013/025 044/075 057/100 057
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 019/025 038/075 057/100 057
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 021/035 029/050 058
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.15 Semester Grade: B+ Total:421/750 Percentage:56.13

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.42 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:809/1400 Percentage:57.79

Minimum 50% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 4
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

12/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
CHOUDHARY NIKITA MANARAM SONT 65004 011 042 2020-0161-00-122186 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 021/025 067/075 088/100 088 o
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 015/025 053/075 068/100 068 A
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 022/025 058/075 080/100 080 (o)
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 053/075 073/100 073 A+
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 020/025 056/075 076/100 076 A+
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066 A
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 027/035 036/050 072 A+
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 020/035 029/050 058 B+
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:8.42 Semester Grade: A+ Total:483/650 Percentage:74.31
Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 019/025 065/075 084/100 084 [¢]
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 017/025 059/075 076/100 076 A+
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 016/025 053/075 069/100 069 A
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 020/025 064/075 084/100 084 o
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 021/025 055/075 076/100 076 A+
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 022/025 055/075 077/100 077 A+
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 011/015 029/035 040/050 080 [¢]
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 029/035 037/050 074 A+
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062 A

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.65 Semester Grade: A+ Total:574/750 Percentage:76.53

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.54 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1057/1400 Percentage:75.50 Result:First Class with Distinction

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

A+

A+

B+

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:First Class

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

CHOUDHARY SANJU DHANARAM VIMLA 65005 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122252 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 019/025 058/075 077/100 077
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 016/025 039/075 055/100 055
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 021/025 050/075 071/100 071
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 042/075 060/100 060
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 022/025 056/075 078/100 078
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 020/035 029/050 058
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 010/015 027/035 037/050 074
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.57 Semester Grade: A Total:435/650 Percentage:66.92

Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 020/025 059/075 079/100 079
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 017/025 048/075 065/100 065
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 015/025 049/075 064/100 064
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 018/025 052/075 070/100 070
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 020/025 055/075 075/100 075
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 021/025 051/075 072/100 072
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 026/035 034/050 068
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.97 Semester Grade: A Total:526/750 Percentage:70.13

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.77 Final grade: A Grand Total:961/1400 Percentage:68.64

Minimum 50% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



FERNANDES LISA FABIAN MICHELLE 65006 011 042

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Sub Name Credit

Semester V

BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:8.11 Semester Grade: A+ Total:462/650

Semester VI

*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.17 Semester Grade: A+ Total:538/750

Semester V and VI:

2

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-122101

Int

021/025
021/025
019/025
018/025
022/025
009/015
009/015

009/015

Percentage:71.08

019/025
018/025
016/025
017/025
017/025
022/025
012/015
008/015

009/015

Percentage:71.73

Ext

054/075
050/075
046/075
048/075
053/075
026/035
031/035

026/035

058/075
051/075
052/075
051/075
053/075
053/075
028/035
030/035

024/035

Final GPA: 8.14 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1000/1400 Percentage:71.43

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

075/100
071/100
065/100
066/100
075/100
035/050
040/050

035/050

077/100
069/100
068/100
068/100
070/100
075/100
040/050
038/050

033/050

075

071

065

066

075

070

080

070

077

069

068

068

070

075

080

076

066

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:First Class

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

B+

B+

B+

A+

B+

Result:First Class

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

GHANTE SUSHAMA LAXMAN SATYAKALA 65007 o011 042  2021-0161-00-167417 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 022/025 054/075 076/100 076
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 016/025 044/075 060/100 060
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100+ 055
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 043/075 060/100 060
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 020/025 046/075 066/100 066
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 008/015 021/035 029/050 058
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.97 Semester Grade: B+ Total:400/650 Percentage:61.54

Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 016/025 049/075 065/100 065
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 018/025 044/075 062/100 062
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 015/025 042/075 057/100 057
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 015/025 044/075 059/100 059
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 016/025 045/075 061/100 061
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100+ 055
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 021/035 029/050 058
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.83 Semester Grade: B+ Total:450/750 Percentage:60.00

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.90 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:850/1400 Percentage:60.71

Minimum 50% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

College Centre

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-122236

GIMHAVANEKAR YASHASHRI SANTOSH SANJANA 65008

Code Sub Name
Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic
Total Credits: 26 Semester Grade: F
Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical

Total Credits: 30 Semester Grade: F

011 042

Credit

Int

017/025
014/025
014/025
016/025
021/025
008/015
008/015

008/015

014/025
014/025
016/025
014/025
016/025
020/025
011/015
008/015

009/015

Medium
1

Ext Total Grc
052/075 069/100
038/075 052/100
031/075-FF FFF/100
039/075 055/100
038/075 059/100
018/035 026/050
018/035 026/050+
018/035 026/050
053/075 067/100
051/075 065/100
027/075-FF FFF/100
038/075 052/100+
045/075 061/100
043/075 063/100
024/035 035/050
021/035 029/050
019/035 028/050
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Total (100) Grade

069

052

055

059

052

052

052

067

065

052

061

063

070

058

056

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 9
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

12/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GIRDHARI SANTKA PRASHANT PRATTKSHA 65000 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122116 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 013/025 054/075 067/100 067 A
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100 051 B
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 018/025 011/075-FF FFF/100 -—= F
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 014/025 050/075 064/100 064 A
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 016/025 052/075 068/100 068 A
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054 B
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 026/035 034/050 068 A
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052 B
Total Credits: 26 Semester Grade: F
Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 019/025 061/075 080/100 080 [¢]
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 013/025 050/075 063/100 063 A
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 015/025 051/075 066/100 066 A
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 019/025 058/075 077/100 077 A+
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 019/025 044/075 063/100 063 A
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 019/025 044/075 063/100 063 A
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 011/015 019/035 030/050 060 A
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 027/035 035/050 070 A+
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052 B
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.65 Semester Grade: A Total:503/750 Percentage:67.07 Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 10
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

12/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GUPTA SUSHMA RADHESHYAM SUNTTA 65010 o011 042 2019-0161-00-143505 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 069/075 089/100 089 o
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 020/025 042/075 062/100 062 A
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 020/025 064/075 084/100 084 (o)
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 019/025 057/075 076/100 076 A+
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 060/075 079/100 079 A+
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072 A+
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 026/035 035/050 070 A+
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:8.60 Semester Grade: A+ Total:494/650 Percentage:76.00
Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 017/025 064/075 081/100 081 [¢]
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 018/025 063/075 081/100 081 o
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 017/025 058/075 075/100 075 A+
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 018/025 058/075 076/100 076 A+
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 019/025 058/075 077/100 077 A+
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 020/025 057/075 077/100 077 A+
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 012/015 026/035 038/050 076 A+
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 025/035 033/050 066 A
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 009/015 020/035 029/050 058 B+

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.55 Semester Grade: A+ Total:567/750 Percentage:75.60

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.58 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1061/1400 Percentage:75.79 Result:First Class with Distinction

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

Result:First Class

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

HALDAR PRIYA BIDHAN ANKHI HALDAR 65011 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122406 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 053/075 070/100 070
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100+ 051
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 049/075 066/100 066
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 050/075 069/100 069
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 021/035 029/050 058
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.71 Semester Grade: B+ Total:393/650 Percentage:60.46

Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 016/025 041/075 057/100 057
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 014/025 052/075 066/100 066
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 014/025 041/075 055/100 055
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 018/025 039/075 057/100 057
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 019/025 049/075 068/100 068
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 017/025 046/075 063/100 063
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 028/035 036/050 072
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.00 Semester Grade: A Total:465/750 Percentage:62.00

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.86 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:858/1400 Percentage:61.29

Minimum 50% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-167294

JADHAV MANSI NAVNATH NEETA 65012 011 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester V

BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4

BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4

BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2

BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2

BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2

Total Credits: 26 Semester Grade: F

Semester VI

*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2
Total Credits: 30 Semester Grade: F

Int

016/025
016/025
014/025
014/025
016/025
008/015
008/015

008/015

014/025
014/025
014/025
015/025
013/025
016/025
011/015
008/015

009/015

Medium
1

Ext Total Grc
043/075 059/100
029/075-FF FFF/100
026/075-FF FFF/100
033/075-FF FFF/100
040/075 056/100
018/035 026/050
018/035 026/050+
018/035 026/050+
041/075 055/100
038/075 052/100+
039/075 053/100
032/075-FF FFF/100
038/075 051/100
038/075 054/100+
023/035 034/050
021/035 029/050
018/035 027/050
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Total (100) Grade

059

056

052

052

052

055

052

053

051

054

068

058

054

B+

B+

B+

B

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Name Seat No College Centre

JAISWAL SANDHYA RAMESH SHOBHA 65013 011 042

Code

Semester V

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Sub Name Credit

BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.35 Semester Grade: B+ Total:372/650

Semester VI

*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.61 Semester Grade: B+ Total:439/750

Semester V

and VI: Final GPA: 6.48 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:811/1400 Percentage:57.93

2

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-122302

Int

017/025
017/025
013/025
014/025
017/025
009/015
009/015

008/015

Percentage:57.23

016/025
015/025
015/025
015/025
016/025
018/025
011/015
008/015

008/015

Percentage:58.53

Ext

049/075
041/075
038/075
040/075
041/075
018/035
021/035

020/035

045/075
043/075
039/075
038/075
045/075
042/075
023/035
023/035

019/035

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

066/100
058/100
051/100+
054/100
058/100
027/050
030/050

028/050

061/100
058/100
054/100
053/100
061/100
060/100
034/050
031/050

027/050

066

058

051

054

058

054

060

056

061

058

054

053

061

060

068

062

054

B+

B+

B+

Result:Second Class

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

B+

A+

B

B

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

JOSHT SHRUTI SUNIL TANVI es014 011 042 2021-0161-00-167305 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 022/025 047/075 069/100 069
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 039/075 052/100 052
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 016/025 031/075-FF FFF/100 -—=
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 049/075 068/100 068
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 018/035 027/050+ 054
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050+ 052
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052

Total Credits: 26 Semester Grade: F

Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 017/025 040/075 057/100 057
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 013/025 041/075 054/100 054
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 014/025 044/075 058/100 058
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 014/025 041/075 055/100 055
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 017/025 041/075 058/100 058
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 019/025 046/075 065/100 065
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050+ 052
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.44 Semester Grade: B+ Total:434/750 Percentage:57.87

Minimum 50% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Page: 15
12/06/2023
2017

Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

A+

A+

B+

Result:First Class

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

KARDILE YOGESHWARI KATLASH CHANDRAKALA 65015 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122194 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 058/075 078/100 078
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100+ 053
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 018/025 046/075 064/100 064
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 019/025 043/075 062/100 062
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 050/075 069/100 069
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 019/035 028/050 056
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 027/035 036/050 072
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.23 Semester Grade: A Total:417/650 Percentage:64.15

Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 017/025 059/075 076/100 076
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 015/025 053/075 068/100 068
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 013/025 044/075 057/100 057
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 015/025 053/075 068/100 068
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 016/025 045/075 061/100 061
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 014/025 046/075 060/100 060
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 025/035 033/050 066
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.45 Semester Grade: A Total:490/750 Percentage:65.33

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.34 Final grade: A Grand Total:907/1400 Percentage:64.79

Minimum 50% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 16
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
12/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KAWARE SAKSHI RAMESH NIRMALA 65016 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122372 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 043/075 060/100 060 A
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 039/075 052/100 052 B
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100+ 051 B
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100 051 B
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 013/025 039/075 052/100 052 B
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052 B
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054 B
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052 B
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:5.62 Semester Grade: B Total:345/650 Percentage:53.08
Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 014/025 045/075 059/100 059 B+
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 013/025 048/075 061/100 061 A
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100+ 051 B
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 014/025 042/075 056/100 056 B+
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 017/025 045/075 062/100 062 A
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 017/025 043/075 060/100 060 A
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062 A
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 022/035 030/050 060 A
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056 B+
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.63 Semester Grade: B+ Total:438/750 Percentage:58.40
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.13 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:783/1400 Percentage:55.93 Result:Second Class
Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:First Class

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

KOKATE PRACHT MOHAN MADEAVI 65017 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122132 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 019/025 050/075 069/100 069
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 017/025 039/075 056/100 056
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100+ 054
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 040/075 056/100 056
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 021/025 054/075 075/100 075
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 018/035 029/050 058

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.91 Semester Grade: B+ Total:399/650 Percentage:61.38

Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 016/025 062/075 078/100 078
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 014/025 052/075 066/100 066
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 015/025 048/075 063/100 063
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 017/025 056/075 073/100 073
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 018/025 058/075 076/100 076
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 021/025 050/075 071/100 071
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 011/015 030/035 041/050 082
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 023/035 031/050 062
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.95 Semester Grade: A Total:525/750 Percentage:70.00

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.43 Final grade: A Grand Total:924/1400 Percentage:66.00

Minimum 50% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

KULKARNI ANKITA PRAVIN PRANITA 65018 011 042

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-122275

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:First Class

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 019/025 049/075 068/100 068
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 019/025 038/075 057/100 057
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 015/025 050/075 065/100 065
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 020/025 043/075 063/100 063
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 020/035 029/050 058
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 023/035 031/050 062
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.89 Semester Grade: B+ Total:395/650 Percentage:60.77

Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 017/025 054/075 071/100 071
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 015/025 049/075 064/100 064
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 015/025 041/075 056/100 056
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 016/025 045/075 061/100 061
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 016/025 051/075 067/100 067
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 020/025 055/075 075/100 075
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 009/015 027/035 036/050 072
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.59 Semester Grade: A Total:498/750 Percentage:66.40

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.24 Final grade: A Grand Total:893/1400 Percentage:63.79

Minimum 50% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
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Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

Result:First Class

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

MAURYA REEMA RAJNATH DHARMAVATI 65019 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122325 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 052/075 072/100 072
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 054/075 067/100 067
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 016/025 040/075 056/100 056
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 040/075 056/100 056
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 017/025 040/075 057/100 057
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050+ 052
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.58 Semester Grade: B+ Total:386/650 Percentage:59.38

Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 017/025 053/075 070/100 070
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 015/025 041/075 056/100 056
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 014/025 041/075 055/100 055
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 013/025 050/075 063/100 063
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 014/025 045/075 059/100 059
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 019/025 045/075 064/100 064
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 028/035 036/050 072
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.05 Semester Grade: A Total:467/750 Percentage:62.27

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.82 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:853/1400 Percentage:60.93

Minimum 50% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
12/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
NAIK UNNATI KISHOR NAMRATA 6020 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122461 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 046/075 064/100 064 A
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053 B
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100+ 055 B+
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053 B
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 038/075 057/100 057 B+
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054 B
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056 B+
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 019/035 028/050 056 B+
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.17 Semester Grade: B+ Total:365/650 Percentage:56.15
Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 018/025 044/075 062/100 062 A
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054 B
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100 052 B
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 015/025 040/075 055/100 055 B+
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 014/025 040/075 054/100 054 B
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 019/025 038/075 057/100 057 B+
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 011/015 022/035 033/050 066 A
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 026/035 034/050 068 A
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054 B
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.29 Semester Grade: B+ Total:428/750 Percentage:57.07
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.23 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:793/1400 Percentage:56.64 Result:Second Class
Minimmn 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

PARIDA SALONI SAPAN SAPAN SANDHYA RANI 65021 011 042

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-122205

Medium
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Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:First Class

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 019/025 058/075 077/100 077
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100+ 051
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 016/025 051/075 067/100 067
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 014/025 046/075 060/100 060
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 020/025 054/075 074/100 074
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 027/035 035/050 070
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.34 Semester Grade: A Total:423/650 Percentage:65.08

Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 017/025 057/075 074/100 074
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 014/025 052/075 066/100 066
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 015/025 053/075 068/100 068
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 019/025 048/075 067/100 067
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 021/025 052/075 073/100 073
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 018/025 049/075 067/100 067
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 029/035 037/050 074
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.84 Semester Grade: A Total:516/750 Percentage:68.80

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.59 Final grade: A Grand Total:939/1400 Percentage:67.07

Minimum 50% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

PATEL BUSHRA AKEEL FARIDA 65022 011 042

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-122395

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

A+

B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:First Class

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 058/075 078/100 078
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100+ 055
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 018/025 040/075 058/100 058
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 039/075 055/100 055
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 022/025 053/075 075/100 075
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 008/015 025/035 033/050 066
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 023/035 031/050 062
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.26 Semester Grade: A Total:419/650 Percentage:64.46

Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 017/025 045/075 062/100 062
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 016/025 056/075 072/100 072
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 016/025 045/075 061/100 061
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 021/025 045/075 066/100 066
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 019/025 053/075 072/100 072
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 021/025 055/075 076/100 076
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 013/015 027/035 040/050 080
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 031/035 039/050 078
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 009/015 024/035 033/050 066

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.95 Semester Grade: A Total:521/750 Percentage:69.47

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.61 Final grade: A Grand Total:940/1400 Percentage:67.14

Minimum 50% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

PATEL MUSKAN USMANSAB NASIM 65023 011 042

2020-0161-00-122283

Medium
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Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

B+

Result:First Class

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 019/025 048/075 067/100 067
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 015/025 045/075 060/100 060
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 040/075 058/100 058
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 051/075 070/100 070
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 020/035 031/050 062

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.88 Semester Grade: B+ Total:396/650 Percentage:60.92

Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 019/025 057/075 076/100 076
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 016/025 049/075 065/100 065
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 015/025 045/075 060/100 060
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 019/025 042/075 061/100 061
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 017/025 050/075 067/100 067
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 022/025 049/075 071/100 071
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 009/015 030/035 039/050 078
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.72 Semester Grade: A Total:506/750 Percentage:67.47

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.30 Final grade: A Grand Total:902/1400 Percentage:64.43

Minimum 50% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

PATEL NISHTHA BHARAT SANGEETA 65024 011 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester V

BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 Semester Grade: F

Semester VI

*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.31 Semester Grade: A Total:481/750

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-122356

Int

016/025
016/025
013/025
016/025
020/025
008/015
008/015

010/015

018/025
014/025
014/025
018/025
019/025
022/025
011/015
008/015

008/015

Ext

039/075
038/075
025/075-FF
033/075-FF
049/075
021/035
027/035

019/035

047/075
039/075
045/075
042/075
049/075
049/075
028/035
028/035

022/035

Percentage:64.13

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

055/100
054/100+
FFF/100
FFF/100
069/100
029/050
035/050

029/050

065/100
053/100
059/100
060/100
068/100
071/100
039/050
036/050

030/050

055

054

069

058

070

058

065

053

059

060

068

071

078

072

060

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A

Result:A.T.K.T.



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

PATIL SNEHAL RAJAY ANITA 65025 011 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.78 Semester Grade: B+ Total:394/650
Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.03 Semester Grade: A Total:468/750

Semester V

and VI: Final GPA: 6.91 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:862/1400 Percentage:61.57

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-122341

Int

021/025
014/025
018/025
016/025
023/025
008/015
008/015

008/015

Percentage:60.62

020/025
014/025
016/025
016/025
016/025
020/025
010/015
008/015

008/015

Percentage:62.40

Ext

051/075
049/075
038/075
040/075
044/075
018/035
020/035

018/035

044/075
045/075
039/075
038/075
050/075
055/075
026/035
025/035

018/035

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

072/100
063/100
056/100+
056/100
067/100
026/050+
028/050

026/050

064/100
059/100
055/100
054/100
066/100
075/100
036/050
033/050

026/050

072

063

056

056

067

052

056

052

064

059

055

054

066

075

072

066

052

A+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

Result:First Class

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Per. Reg. No

Medium

2020-0161-00-122317

Name Seat No College Centre
RANADE POOJA RAMESH YOGITA 65026 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester V

BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.38 Semester Grade: B+ Total:379/650

Semester VI

*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2
Total Credits: 30 Semester Grade: F

Int

015/025
014/025
013/025
013/025
020/025
008/015
008/015

009/015

Ext

050/075
039/075
038/075
041/075
049/075
019/035
018/035

025/035

Percentage:58.31

015/025
013/025
014/025
017/025
013/025
018/025
011/015
008/015

009/015

038/075
048/075
043/075
026/075-FF
046/075
049/075
026/035
025/035

020/035
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Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

065/100
053/100
051/100+
054/100
069/100
027/050
026/050

034/050

053/100
061/100
057/100
FFF/100
059/100
067/100
037/050
033/050

029/050

065

053

051

054

069

054

052

068

053

061

057

059

067

074

066

058

B+

F

B+

A

A+

A

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

SALUNKE ANJALI ANIL SUVARNA 65027 011 042

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-122221

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

A+

B+

B+

A+

A+

B+

Result:First Class

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 056/075 074/100 074
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100+ 053
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 013/025 040/075 053/100 053
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 040/075 057/100 057
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 021/025 042/075 063/100 063
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 021/035 029/050 058
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.58 Semester Grade: B+ Total:385/650 Percentage:59.23

Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 015/025 049/075 064/100 064
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 015/025 047/075 062/100 062
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 014/025 047/075 061/100 061
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 017/025 041/075 058/100 058
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 015/025 055/075 070/100 070
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 021/025 048/075 069/100 069
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 010/015 026/035 036/050 072
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.21 Semester Grade: A Total:474/750 Percentage:63.20

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.90 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:859/1400 Percentage:61.36

Minimum 50% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
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Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

B+

Result:First Class

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

THAKUR SHRUTI SHRIPRAKASH VIMLA 65028 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122267 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 021/025 067/075 088/100 088
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 015/025 041/075 056/100 056
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 020/025 052/075 072/100 072
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 047/075 065/100 065
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 021/025 054/075 075/100 075
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 026/035 035/050 070
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 022/035 033/050 066

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.95 Semester Grade: A Total:456/650 Percentage:70.15

Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 019/025 053/075 072/100 072
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 018/025 056/075 074/100 074
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 016/025 051/075 067/100 067
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 021/025 055/075 076/100 076
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 021/025 060/075 081/100 081
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 022/025 056/075 078/100 078
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 012/015 024/035 036/050 072
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 026/035 034/050 068
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.25 Semester Grade: A+ Total:546/750 Percentage:72.80

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.10 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1002/1400 Percentage:71.57

Minimum 50% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

TONDLEKAR SEJAL SACHIN SHEFALI 65029 011 042

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-122147

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:First Class

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester V
BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 053/075 070/100 070
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 017/025 040/075 057/100 057
BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 019/025 049/075 068/100 068
BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 044/075 060/100 060
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 021/025 046/075 067/100 067
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 026/035 038/050 076

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.49 Semester Grade: A Total:425/650 Percentage:65.38

Semester VI
*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4 020/025 050/075 070/100 070
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4 015/025 050/075 065/100 065
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4 016/025 047/075 063/100 063
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4 017/025 044/075 061/100 061
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4 023/025 054/075 077/100 077
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4 021/025 055/075 076/100 076
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2 013/015 026/035 039/050 078
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2 008/015 029/035 037/050 074
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.95 Semester Grade: A Total:521/750 Percentage:69.47

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.72 Final grade: A Grand Total:946/1400 Percentage:67.57

Minimum 50% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-122163

Name Seat No College Centre
ZALTE VRUSHALI SHARAD MANGAL 65030 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester V

BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 Semester Grade: F

Semester VI

*BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 4
*BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 4
*BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 4
*BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theor 4
*BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 4
*BP606T Quality Assurance - Theory 4
*BP607P Medicinal chemistry III - Practical 2
*BP608P Pharmacology III - Practical 2
*BP609P Herbal Drug Technology - Practical 2
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.09 Semester Grade: A Total:463/750

Int

017/025
014/025
019/025
015/025
021/025
009/015
009/015

009/015

019/025
018/025
015/025
018/025
020/025
021/025
012/015
008/015

008/015

Medium
1

Ext Total Grc
044/075 061/100
038/075 052/100+
048/075 067/100
034/075-FF FFF/100
049/075 070/100
019/035 028/050
025/035 034/050
025/035 034/050
040/075 059/100
042/075 060/100
041/075 056/100
047/075 065/100
047/075 067/100
039/075 060/100
025/035 037/050
022/035 030/050
021/035 029/050

Percentage:61.73

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

061

052

067

070

056

068

068

059

060

056

065

067

060

074

060

058
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Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

B+

B+

A+

A

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.






